QSERI

SERI is proud to be the sole source distributor of SERATEC® products in the United States

SERI PRODUCT CATALOG

Item # SERATEC PRODUCTS
R530HEM SERATEC HembDirect
R531PMB SERATEC PMB Test Kit
R564PSA SERATEC PSA Semiquant
R615PAM SERATEC PAM Test
R612AMY  SERATEC a-Amylase Test

REAGENTS

R540 Christmas Tree Stain A&B

R558 AP Spot Test PMR

R563 Semen Standard 500 UL

R675A Blood Stain

Sperm Positive

R6758 Semen Stain

Sperm Negative
A Semen Stain
R675E Saliva Stain

BUFFERS

B116 Amylase Diffusion Buffer
B122 SDS 20% wi/v, 250 ml

SPECIALIZED
R562 Human Liquid Semen
R670 Genomic DNA

Serological Research Institute

3053 Research Drive, Richmond, CA 94806
510-223-SERI (7374) - www.serological.com

Description

Hemdirect cassette test for human blood. Monoclonal
antibody based cassette test. Provided as 30 tests per box.

Confirmatory test for differentiation between peripheral and
menstrual blood. Provided as a box of 30 cards plus buffer
solution.

Seratec's PSA SemiQuant monoclonal antibody based
cassette test for human semen. Provided as a box of 40 tests
with use instructions.

Seratec’s NEW duplex rapid test designed for the
simultaneous detection of PSA and alpha-amylase.

Identification of human saliva based on the determination of
human Amylase in a sample by a specific antigen/antibody
reaction.

Two dropper bottles of red and green stains. A differential
stain for sexual assault evidence slides for finding and
differentiating sperm heads and tails.

All the chemicals necessary for brentamine blue spot tests for
Acid Phosphatase activity.

Freeze dried seminal plasma. For use as a positive control
for Anti P30 (PSA) quantitation.

Human Blood Stains. Two 50ul stains on cloth.

Human Sperm Positive Semen Stain. Two 50ul stains on
cloth.

Human Sperm Negative Semen Stain. Two 50ul stains on
cloth.

Human Saliva Stain. Two 50ul stains on cloth.

Reconstitute powder for agarose radial diffusion to determine
the presence of amylase.

Use for DNA wash and hybridization solutions.

Custom item in 1 ml. tubes by special order. Must be prepaid.

Custom item by special order. Must be prepaid.

All prices are FOB Destination in the continental US only
Minimum Order for Export: $250
Prices effective April 1, 2025. Prices may change without notification.
Visit our website at www.serological.com for information on our forensic laboratory supplies

SN

1

! ’//,/
W

|

email: serisales@serological.com

//II

Price

$175

$200

$185

$300

$220

$75

$55

$135
$80
$80

$80

$80

$75

$75

MP
MP

A CCREDITED

FORENSIC TESTING
LABORATORY


http://www.serological.com/
http://www.serological.com/

	SERI PRODUCT CATALOG
	SERI is proud to be the sole source distributor of SERATEC® products in the United States

