

SERI PRODUCT CATALOG

SERI is proud to be the sole source distributor of SERATEC® products in the United States

Item #	SERATEC PRODUCTS	Description	Price
R530HEM	SERATEC HemDirect	Hemdirect cassette test for human blood. Monoclonal antibody based cassette test. Provided as 30 tests per box.	\$175
R531PMB	SERATEC PMB Test Kit	Confirmatory test for differentiation between peripheral and menstrual blood. Provided as a box of 30 cards plus buffer solution.	\$200
R564PSA	SERATEC PSA Semiquant	Seratec's PSA SemiQuant monoclonal antibody based cassette test for human semen. Provided as a box of 40 tests with use instructions.	\$185
R615PAM	SERATEC PAM Test	Seratec's NEW duplex rapid test designed for the simultaneous detection of PSA and alpha-amylase.	\$300
R612AMY	SERATEC a-Amylase Test	Identification of human saliva based on the determination of human Amylase in a sample by a specific antigen/antibody reaction.	\$220
	REAGENTS		
R540	Christmas Tree Stain A&B	Two dropper bottles of red and green stains. A differential stain for sexual assault evidence slides for finding and differentiating sperm heads and tails.	\$75
R558	AP Spot Test PMR	All the chemicals necessary for brentamine blue spot tests for Acid Phosphatase activity.	\$55
R563	Semen Standard 500 UL	Freeze dried seminal plasma. For use as a positive control for Anti P30 (PSA) quantitation.	\$135
R675A	Blood Stain	Human Blood Stains. Two 50ul stains on cloth.	\$80
R675B	Sperm Positive Semen Stain	Human Sperm Positive Semen Stain. Two 50ul stains on cloth.	\$80
R675C	Sperm Negative Semen Stain	Human Sperm Negative Semen Stain. Two 50ul stains on cloth.	\$80
R675E	Saliva Stain	Human Saliva Stain. Two 50ul stains on cloth.	\$80
	BUFFERS		
B116	Amylase Diffusion Buffer	Reconstitute powder for agarose radial diffusion to determine the presence of amylase.	\$75
B122	SDS 20% w/v, 250 ml	Use for DNA wash and hybridization solutions.	\$75
	SPECIALIZED		
R562	Human Liquid Semen	Custom item in 1 ml. tubes by special order. Must be prepaid.	MP
R670	Genomic DNA	Custom item by special order. Must be prepaid.	MP

All prices are FOB Destination in the continental US only

Minimum Order for Export: \$250

Prices effective April 1, 2025. Prices may change without notification.

Visit our website at <u>www.serological.com</u> for information on our forensic laboratory supplies

Serological Research Institute 3053 Research Drive, Richmond, CA 94806 510-223-SERI (7374) • <u>www.serological.com</u> email: serisales@serological.com

